SF0050H3001 (CORRECTED COPY)

1 2 3	Page 1-above line 1	In the catch title, delete "amphibian" and insert "salamander".
4 5	Page 1-line 2	Delete "amphibian" and insert "salamander".
6 7	Page 1-line 9	Delete "amphibian" and insert "salamander".
8 9	Page 1-line 12	Delete "amphibian" and insert "salamander". NICHOLAS